original information unless specifically included in the attachments incorporated 

in Section 1.A. 

SECTION 2:  EXPENSE STRUCTURE; OPTIONAL SERVICES & FEES 

A. The total compensation for services rendered by Consultant pursuant to Section 

1.A. shall be an amount not to exceed twenty-one thousand eight- hundred forty 

dollars ($21,840.00), payable on a monthly basis as services are rendered and 

invoiced to City.  Consultant is solely responsible for submission of monthly 

detailed invoices outlining the work performed and the payment due from City, 

terms net thirty (30) days.